N/A
IC REG LDO 2.8V 0.1A 8SOIC
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Shipped from : HK or Singapore  warehouse
Same model may have multiple batches, images only for reference.
ECAD Models : Contact us to get
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: 2.8V
Voltage - Input: Up to 10V
Voltage - Dropout (Typical): 0.06V @ 100mA
Supplier Device Package: 8-SOIC
Series: -
Regulator Topology: Positive Fixed
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 8-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width)
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C
Number of Regulators: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Output: 100mA
Current - Limit (Min): 130mA
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
REG101UA-2.8/2K5 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
REG101UA-2.8
IC REG LDO 2.8V 0.1A 8SOIC
N/A
RFQ
REG101UA-2.85/2K5
IC REG LDO 2.85V 0.1A 8SOIC
N/A
RFQ
REG101UA-2.5G4
IC REG LDO 2.5V 0.1A 8SOIC
N/A
RFQ
REG101UA-2.85
IC REG LDO 2.85V 0.1A 8SOIC
N/A
RFQ
REG101UA-3.0
in stock
TI
RFQ
REG101UA-2.5/2K5G4
IC REG LDO 2.5V 0.1A 8SOIC
N/A
RFQ
REG101UA-2.8/2K5G4
IC REG LDO 2.8V 0.1A 8SOIC
N/A
RFQ
REG101UA-2.5/2K5
IC REG LDO 2.5V 0.1A 8SOIC
N/A
RFQ
REG101UA-2.5
IC REG LDO 2.5V 0.1A 8SOIC
N/A
RFQ
REG101UA-3
IC REG LDO 3V 0.1A 8SOIC
N/A
RFQ
SIT1602BC-22-25S-
75.000000G
-20 TO 70C, 3225, 25PPM, 2.5V, 7
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT9120AI-1CF-
25E133.333333T
-40 TO 85C, 5032, 10PPM, 2.5V, 1
SiTIME
RFQ
MIC4605-1YMT-EV
EVAL-BOARD MIC4605-1YMT
Microchip Technology
RFQ
THS4531ADGKEVM
MODULE EVAL FOR THS4531A
RFQ
NSB8JT-E3/81
DIODE GEN PURP 600V 8A TO263AB
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
CDLL4621
DIODE ZENER 3.6V 500MW DO213AA
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
3EZ3.9D10E3/TR8
DIODE ZENER 3.9V 3W DO204AL
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
ATS-21E-139-C1-R0
HEATSINK 25X25X20MM L-TAB
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ELJ-QE15NGFA
FIXED IND 15NH 350MA 340 MOHM
Panasonic Electronic Components
RFQ
36401E22NFTDF
FIXED IND 22NH 90MA 2.65 OHM
TE Connectivity Passive Product
RFQ